
Gem City Square Dance Club 2024 Activities

DATE ACTIVITY CALLER(S) / CUER / Other
Jan 6, 2024 (Sat) H/L Dance Chuck Woods / Stuart Lewis

Jan 20, 2024 (Sat) H/L Dance/Club Meeting Pam Courts / Stuart Lewis
Feb 3, 2024 (Sat) H/L Dance Tom Davis / Stuart Lewis
Feb 17, 2024 (Sat) H/L Club Dance Chili Cook-off Wesley Fenton / Stuart Lewis
Mar 2, 2024 (Sat) H/L Club Dance Hoedown Tom Davis / Stuart Lewis

Mar 16, 2024 (Sat) H/L Club Dance / Club Meeting Chuck Woods / Stuart Lewis
March 24, 2024 (Sun) H/L Club Dance 

Hallelujah Jubilee
Pam Courts / Sheila Collins / Jason

Raleigh / Stuart Lewis

April 6, 2024 (Sat) H/L Club Dance Kristy Woods / Stuart Lewis
April 20, 2024 (Sat) * H/L Club Dance Tom Davis / Nick Hartley / Stuart

Lewis

May 4, 2024 Cancel Club Dance
May 10-11, 2024 State Convention

May 18, 2024 (Sat) H/L Club Dance Travis Cook / Stuart Lewis

June 1, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance / Club Meeting Homer Magnet / Stuart Lewis
June 15, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance 38th Anniv Celebration  Jason Raleigh / Nancy Fulaytar

June 26-29, 2024 National Convention
July 6, 2024 (Sat) Cancel Club Dance

July 20, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance Hoedown Wesley Fenton / Stuart Lewis
Aug 3, 2024 (Sat) Cancel Club Dance

Aug 17, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance/Club Meeting
Hotdog Dance

Dave Stuthard / Stuart Lewis

Aug 25, 2024 (Sun) Club Picnic
Sept 7, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance Homer Magnet / Stuart Lewis

Sept 21, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance Roaring 20’s Party Kristy Woods / Elaine Wintrow
Oct 5, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance Jack Pladdys / Stuart Lewis

Oct 19, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance Halloween Party Jason Raleigh / Stuart Lewis
Oct 27, 2024 (Sun) Special Dance Tim Tyl / Elaine Wintrow
Nov 2, 2024 (Sat) Cancel Club Dance

Nov 16, 2024 (Sat) Club Dance/Club Meeting Chuck Woods / Stuart Lewis
Dec 7, 2024 (Sat) H/L Club Dance Jason Raleigh / Stuart Lewis

Dec 9, 2024 (Mon) Christmas Dinner (tentative date)
Dec 21, 2024 (Sat) H/L Club Dance Tom Davis / Elaine Wintrow

Regular Dance Times: First and Third Saturdays, 7:00-10:00 pm
Early Rounds 7:00-7:30 pm

Special Dance Times:  March 24, 2:00-5:00 pm
* April 20, Advanced 6:30-7:25 pm, 7:30-10:00 pm  H/L No Early Rounds

October 27,  Advanced 1:00-1:50, Plus 2:00-4:30, No Early Rounds

Location:  Michael Solomon Pavilion, 2917 Berkley St., Dayton, Ohio
Questions: Call Karen Spice 937-545-2285, Ken & Peg Cizadlo 937-759-5458 or 937-654-5132
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